
Race

African-American
Hispanic
White
American Indian
Asian
Pacific Islander
2 or more races

4.3%
74%
19.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%
1.2%

3.1%
76.1%
18.6%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
1.4%

12.6%
52.6%
27.4%
0.4%
4.5%
0.2%
2.4%

Campus District State

Student Group

Economically disadvantaged
English learners
Special education

63.5%
17.1%
10.2%

71.9%
26.3%
11.2%

60.6%
19.5%
9.6%

Campus District State
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CEEB CODE:

444235906 Center St. Lockhart, TX 78644

Principal:
Barry Bacom

Assoc. Principal:
Augustina Lozano

Lead Counselor:
Margaret McBride

Website:
lockhartisd.org

The mission of Lockhart High School is to prepare students to
be lifelong learners and productive members of society by
ensuring access to curriculum that shines with relevance,
diversity, and excellence.

Population: 1,690 (5A)    |    Colors: Maroon & White   |    Mascot: Lion

DEMOGRAPHICS

CURRICULUM
Grading Scale:
A: 90-100
B: 80 -89
C: 70-79
F: 0-69

37% of AP test-takers
earned passing scores

Advanced Courses:
AP: 17 Classes

Dual Credit: 6 Classes
OnRamps: 2 Classes

CTE Pathways:
Agriculture, Business
Automotive, Computer
Tech, Public Service,
Culinary Arts,  JROTC,
Medical

Lockhart High School's Career & Technology Education (CTE) program is
proud to offer nine industry-based certification opportunities for students.
Last year, CTE students earned a total of 314 industry certifications, including
vet tech, nursing, welding, OSHA, cattle care, and culinary.

The Lockhart High School Class of 2022 earned a total of $1,582,488 in
scholarships.


