

Lockhart High School

Lockhart Independent School District 906 Center St. Lockhart, TX 78644

2022-2023 CEEB CODE:444235

The mission of Lockhart High School is to prepare students to be lifelong learners and productive members of society by ensuring access to curriculum that shines with relevance, diversity, and excellence.

Population: 1,690 (5A) | Colors: Maroon & White | Mascot: Lion

DEMOGRAPHICS

Race	Campus	District	State
African-American	4.3%	3.1%	12.6%
Hispanic	74%	76.1%	52.6%
White	19.6%	18.6%	27.4%
American Indian	0.4%	0.4%	0.4%
Asian	0.4%	0.3%	4.5%
Pacific Islander	0.2%	0.1%	0.2%
2 or more races	1.2%	1.4%	2.4%

Student Group	Campus	District	State
Economically disadvantaged	63.5%	71.9%	60.6%
English learners	17.1%	26.3%	19.5%
Special education	10.2%	11.2%	9.6%

CURRICULUM

Grading Scale:

A: 90-100 B: 80 -89 C: 70-79

F: 0-69

Advanced Courses:

AP: 17 Classes

• 37% of AP test-takers earned passing scores Dual Credit: 6 Classes

OnRamps: 2 Classes

CTE Pathways:

Agriculture, Business Automotive, Computer Tech, Public Service, Culinary Arts, JROTC, Medical

Lockhart High School's Career & Technology Education (CTE) program is proud to offer nine industry-based certification opportunities for students. Last year, CTE students earned a total of 314 industry certifications, including vet tech, nursing, welding, OSHA, cattle care, and culinary.

The Lockhart High School Class of 2022 earned a total of \$1,582,488 in scholarships.

Principal:

Barry Bacom

Assoc. Principal: Augustina Lozano

Lead Counselor: Margaret McBride







Website: lockhartisd.org

